

**Before : Anil H. Laddhad  
Prothonotary and Senior Master**

**Date : 23<sup>rd</sup> March, 2026**

**CALLED FOR DIRECTIONS :**

11. S/302/2024 ) Ms. Natasha Vinay D'mello i/b. Mr. Moksh Jain,  
with connected matters ) Advocate for Plaintiff  
)  
) Mr. Vishal Kava i/b. Ms. Priyanka Rane, Advocate  
) for Defendant Nos. 23, 24, 25  
)  
) Mr. Sujit Padarat i/b. M/s. ASD Associates,  
) Advocate for Defendant No. 26  
)  
)  
)  
) PC. : Stand over to 02.04.2026.  
)

**Date : 23.03.2026**

**Prothonotary & Senior Master**